Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District

Attachment 1

Scan Team Members — April 2011

(Team Coordinator is in shaded box)

Name Email Extension (619)
Kari Crawford Kari.Crawford@gcccd.edu 660-4471
Dee Murdock Dee.Murdock@qgcccd.edu 644-7187
Jim Wilsterman Jim.Wilsterman@gcccd.edu 644-7297
% Gwenyth Mapes Gwenyth.Mapes@gcccd.edu 644-7525
'g Robin Steinback Robin.Steinback@gcccd.edu 660-4226
n Amaliya Blyumen Amaliya.Blyumen@gcccd.edu 660-4432
Roberta Gottfried Roberta.Gottfried@gcccd.edu 660-4577
Keilah Lopez
Pamela Wright Pamela.Wright@gcccd.edu 644-7744
Chris Hill Chris.Hill@gcccd.edu 644-7163
Susan Richardson Susan.Richardson@qcccd.edu 644-7277
Rochelle Weiser Rochelle.Weiser@qgcccd.edu 644-7750
Patty Morrison Pat.Morrison@gcccd.edu 644-7788
? Paul Turounet Paul.Turounet@gcccd.edu 644-7482
©
% Connie Elder Connie.Elder@gcccd.edu 660-4400
()]
= Tammi Marshall Tammi.Marshall@gccdd.edu 660-4284
Cyndi Bourget Cyndi.Bourget@gcccd.edu 660-4415
Tyler Green
Debbi Smith Debbi.Smith@gcccd.edu 644-7546




Linda Jensen Linda.Jensen@gcccd.edu 644-7591
Cindy Hall Cindy.Hall@gcccd.edu 644-7164
Scott McGann Scott.McGann@gcccd.edu 644-7880
- Marion deKoning Marion.de.Koning@gcccd.edu 644-7241
S
Q Arleen Satele Arleen.Satele@qgcccd.edu 660-4654
o
i, Kathryn Nette Kathryn.Nette@gcccd.edu 660-4345
Katherine Meek Katherine.Meek@gcccd.edu 660-4768
Huda Serdah
Sue Rearic Sue.Rearic@gcccd.edu 644-4575
Shirley Pereira Shirley.Pereira@gcccd.edu 644-7835
Gerardette Nutt Gerardette.Nutt@gcccd.edu 644-7785
g John Colson John.Colson@gcccd.edu 644-7107
g Scott Therkalsen Scott.Therkalsen@gcccd.edu 644-7358
o
S Bruce Farnham Bruce.Farnham@gcccd.edu 660-4621
c
L
Shaina Yarbrough
Sandy Rosenthal Sandy.Rosenthal@gcccd.edu 644-7691
Linda Jensen Linda.Jensen@gcccd.edu 644-7591
Pat Murray Pat.Murray@gcccd.edu 644-7316
Laura Murphey Laura.Murphey@agcccd.edu 644-7173
- § Gareth Davies-Morris | Gareth.Daviesmorris@gcccd.edu 644-7608
N o
E 2 Scott Herrin Scott.Herrin@gcccd.edu 660-4505
°®
a
§7 Mary Graham Mary.Graham@gcccd.edu 660-4247
Debi Miller Debi.Miller@gcccd.edu 660-4226

Jacqueline Luis

jacqueline_luis@hotmail.com




Education

Julie Barnes Julie.Barnes@gcccd.edu 660-4301
Kitty Walden Kitty.Walden@gcccd.edu 644-7733
Pete Schmidt Pete.Schmidt@gcccd.edu 644-7962
Bonnie Ripley Bonnie.Ripley@gcccd.edu 644-7045
Terrie Nichols Terrie.Nichols@gcccd.edu 660-4375
Joy Tapscott Joy.Tapscott@gcccd.edu 660-4761
Ana Jacobo Anajacobo05@yahoo.com
Erin Miller
Jerry Buckley Jerry.Buckley@gcccd.edu 644-7737
Sarah Donnelly Sarah.Donnelly@gcccd.edu 644-7735
Joann Carcioppolo Joann.Carcioppolo@gcccd.edu 644-7597
Dawn Heuft Dawn.Heuft@gcccd.edu 644-7578
Karen Kline Karen.Kline@gcccd.edu 644-7801




